

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	BAR16-451	Name:	315 N Patrick Street
Туре:	BAR Case	Status:	New Business
File created:	12/29/2016	In control:	Board of Architectural Review-Parker Gray
On agenda:	1/25/2017	Final action:	
Title:	CASE BAR #2016-00451 Request for partial demolition and capsulation at 315 N Patrick Street Applicant: Phase II Renovations Inc. This case was deferred prior to the hearing.		
Sponsors:		<b>–</b>	
Indexes:	Capsulation - Historic District, Demolition - Historic District		
Code sections:			
Attachments:			
Date	Ver. Action By	Ac	tion Result

## CASE BAR #2016-00451

Request for partial demolition and capsulation at **315 N Patrick Street** Applicant: Phase II Renovations Inc.

## This case was deferred prior to the hearing.